
Pos 

TT1 

1 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

2 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTU 

1 

No. 

51 

257 

32 

214 

338 

324 

187 

182 

25 

58 

38 

17 

174 

7 

777 

Name 

William Pemberton 

Jim Lipari 

LJ FOSTER 

Jered Kuhfahl 

Dan Stull 

Kyle Pearson 

ronald nolan 

Jeff Bartz 

Pat Webb 

Brett Westcott 

Team Chad Martin 

Darren Hofmann 

Brad Hruby 

Team Cohn 

Erik Cassen 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:39.426 

1:39.768 

1:41.284 

1:42.174 

1:44.169 

1:45.364 

1:51.066 

1:49.013 

1:49.266 

1:46.697 

1:47.924 

1:49.011 

1:51.331 

1:56.894 

1:41.976 

In Session 

Sunday Time Trials Session 4 

Sunday TT1-3 Session 2 

Sunday TT1-3 Session 3 

Sunday TT1-3 Session 3 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 3 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 1 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 1 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 3 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 3 

Sunday Time Trials Session 4 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 3 

Sunday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Sunday TT1-3 Session 2 

Member 

161936 

158738 

159914 

169795 

162036 

159828 

152375 

173831 

158822 

152707 

119732 

160563 

149859 

164275 

Make 

Dodge  Viper ACR 

Lotus Elise 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

porsche cayman 

Hyundai Genesis Coupe 

Honda S2000 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Rx7 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

RPM 

3. Time Trials Combined 

October 18 TT Merge 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.000 miles 


